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VBET Ліга
2022/23 10-й тур, Матч №78

Субота, 29.10.2022, 13:00, "Минай", Минай. 12°C.

«Ворскла» Полтава

2 : 0

«Минай» Минай

31 Різник Дмитро
3 Зайков Гоко
4 Пердута Ігор
7 Олійник Денис
16 Сефері
17 Чеснаков Володимир (К)
20 Кравець Василь
29 Бацула Андрій
33 Марлісон
38 Челядін Артем
80 Юрченко Владлен

Запасні
51 Ісенко Павло
61 Домолега Олександр
18 Павлюк Євген
13 Яворський Сергій
95 Феліпе
45 Мельничук Максим
10 Тотре Еннур
11 Степанюк Руслан
77 Толі Ардіт
30 Нестеренко Іван
8 Кравчук Андрій
89 Річардс Родель Курай

Тренер
Скрипник Віктор

13 Бандура Олександр (К)
25 Горін Олег
33 Гончар Ігор
3 Трубочкін Іван
23 Нємчанінов Дмитро
44 Вітенчук Вадим
8 Хахльов Олексій
22 Твердохліб Єгор
17 Воробчак Назарій
77 Вишневський Олег
7 Кулієв Ельдар

Запасні
94 Пеньков Герман
35 Кемкін Олександр
10 Байдал Антон
21 Паламар Руслан
9 Касімов Дмитро
4 Чуєв Богдан
97 Колесник Данило
5 Кравчук Юрій
26 Коломоєць Юрій
20 Голуб Данило
78 Рогозинський Валерій
2 Дмитрук Тарас

Тренер
Шаран Володимир

Арбітр:
Омельченко Олександр
Асистент 1:
Чопілко Тарас
Асистент 2:
Синишин Юрій
4-й арбітр:
Шандор Олександр
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Кран Олександр

Делегат:
Задорожняк Сергій
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 10-й тур, Матч №78
Субота, 29.10.2022, 13:00, "Минай", Минай. 12°C.

«Ворскла» Полтава 2 : 0 «Минай» Минай
16 Сефері 19'

80 Юрченко Владлен 56'

38 Челядін Артем
77 Толі Ардіт 61'

33 Марлісон 64'

66' 8 Хахльов Олексій
21 Паламар Руслан

66' 25 Горін Олег

67' 77 Вишневський Олег
97 Колесник Данило

76' 44 Вітенчук Вадим
10 Байдал Антон

80 Юрченко Владлен
95 Феліпе 76'

76' 7 Кулієв Ельдар
26 Коломоєць Юрій

78' 22 Твердохліб Єгор
7 Олійник Денис

11 Степанюк Руслан 81'

29 Бацула Андрій
30 Нестеренко Іван 81'

90+3' 26 Коломоєць Юрій

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


